Model RRD-24-2S
Model RRD-24-1S
Model RRD-24-4S
2
GERMICIDAL
ULTRAVIOLETABOUT US
Ultraviolet is a unique and rapid
method of disinfection utilizing

SPECIFICATIONS – Sani•Ray® Germicidal Ultraviolet Fixtures
INSTALLATION
Proper placement of the Sani•Ray®
Germicidal Ultraviolet Fixture is essential
to ensure safe and effective operation. The
location should have an appropriate power
source, not be mounted under any source
of moisture or condensation, and be easily
accessible and allow enough clearance for
routine cleaning or maintenance.
 Total power consumption including ballast loss.
 Ultraviolet Output at 254 nanometers at 100 hours and 80 degrees F (approximate).
• 120 Volts 50/60 Hz and 230 Volts 50/60 Hz units are standard - specify when ordering.
• Units are available in various voltages - Consult factory with specific power requirements.
• Models with other lamp quantities and configurations available - Consult factory with specific requirements.
RRD12-1S  05-1500-R  (1) 12.0 Watts 3.1 Watts 12” 9” 5” 10,000
RRD18-1S  05-1340-R  (1) 22.0 Watts 5.8 Watts 18” 9” 5” 10,000
RRD24-1S  05-1348-R  (1) 30.7 Watts 8.5 Watts 24” 9” 5” 10,000
RRD30-1S  05-1352-R  (1) 38.4 Watts 11.0 Watts 30” 9” 5” 10,000
RRD36-1S  05-1343-R  (1) 42.9 Watts 15.0 Watts 36” 9” 5” 10,000
RRD48-1S  05-1334-R  (1) 66.0 Watts 21.0 Watts 48” 9” 5” 10,000
RRD64-1S  05-1338A-R  (1) 94.0 Watts 33.0 Watts 64” 9” 5” 10,000
RRD12-2S  05-1500-R  (2) 24.0 Watts 6.2 Watts 12” 9” 5” 10,000
RRD18-2S  05-1340-R  (2) 44.0 Watts 11.6 Watts 18” 9” 5” 10,000
RRD24-2S  05-1348-R  (2) 61.4 Watts 17.0 Watts 24” 9” 5” 10,000
RRD30-2S  05-1352-R  (2) 76.8 Watts 22.0 Watts 30” 9” 5” 10,000
RRD36-2S  05-1343-R  (2) 85.8 Watts 30.0 Watts 36” 9” 5” 10,000
RRD48-2S  05-1334-R  (2) 132.0 Watts 42.0 Watts 48” 9” 5” 10,000
RRD64-2S  05-1338A-R  (2) 188.0 Watts 66.0 Watts 64” 9” 5” 10,000
RRD12-4S  05-1500-R  (4) 48.0 Watts 12.4 Watts 12” 14” 5” 10,000
RRD18-4S  05-1340-R  (4) 88.0 Watts 23.2 Watts 18” 14” 5” 10,000
RRD24-4S  05-1348-R  (4) 122.8 Watts 34.0 Watts 24” 14” 5” 10,000
RRD30-4S  05-1352-R  (4) 153.6 Watts 44.0 Watts 30” 14” 5” 10,000
RRD36-4S  05-1343-R  (4) 171.6 Watts 60.0 Watts 36” 14” 5” 10,000
RRD48-4S  05-1334-R  (4) 264.0 Watts 84.0 Watts 48” 14” 5” 10,000
RRD64-4S  05-1338A-R  (4) 376.0 Watts 132 Watts 64” 14” 5” 10,000
Model Lamp
(Quantity)
Power
Consumption

SPECIFICATIONS – Sani•Ray® High Output Germicidal Ultraviolet Fixtures
Proper placement of the Sani•Ray®
High Output Germicidal Ultraviolet
Fixture is essential to ensure safe and
effective operation. The location should
have an appropriate power source, not be
mounted under any source of moisture or
condensation, and be easily accessible
and allow enough clearance for routine
cleaning or maintenance.
 Total power consumption including ballast loss.
 Ultraviolet Output at 254 nanometers at 100 hours and 80 degrees F (approximate).
• 120 Volts 50/60 Hz and 230 Volts 50/60 Hz units are standard - specify when ordering.
• Units are available in various voltages - Consult factory with specific power requirements.
• Models with other lamp quantities and configurations available - Consult factory with specific requirements.
RRDHO18-1S  05-0687 (1) 58.0 Watts 11.5 Watts 18” 9” 5” 13,000
RRDHO24-1S  05-0686 (1) 73.7 Watts 17.0 Watts 24” 9” 5” 13,000
RRDHO30-1S  05-0685 (1) 92.2 Watts 23.0 Watts 30” 9” 5” 13,000
RRDHO36-1S  05-1060-R (1) 108.0 Watts 28.0 Watts 36” 9” 5” 13,000
RRDHO48-1S  05-0576 (1) 158.4 Watts 40.0 Watts 48” 9” 5” 13,000
RRDHO64-1S  05-0690 (1) 193.0 Watts 54.0 Watts 64” 9” 5” 13,000
RRDHO18-2S  05-0687 (2) 116.0 Watts 23.0 Watts 18” 9” 5” 13,000
RRDHO24-2S  05-0686 (2) 147.4 Watts 34.0 Watts 24” 9” 5” 13,000
RRDHO30-2S  05-0685 (2) 184.3 Watts 46.0 Watts 30” 9” 5” 13,000
RRDHO36-2S  05-1060-R (2) 216.0 Watts 56.0 Watts 36” 9” 5” 13,000
RRDHO48-2S  05-0576 (2) 316.8 Watts 80.0 Watts 48” 9” 5” 13,000
RRDHO64-2S  05-0690 (2) 386.0 Watts 108.0 Watts 64” 9” 5” 13,000
RRDHO18-4S  05-0687 (4) 232.0 Watts 46.0 Watts 18” 14” 5” 13,000
RRDHO24-4S  05-0686 (4) 294.8 Watts 68.0 Watts 24” 14” 5” 13,000
RRDHO30-4S  05-0685 (4) 366.6 Watts 92.0 Watts 30” 14” 5” 13,000
RRDHO36-4S  05-1060-R (4) 432.0 Watts 112.0 Watts 36” 14” 5” 13,000
RRDHO48-4S  05-0576 (4) 633.6 Watts 160.0 Watts 48” 14” 5” 13,000
RRDHO64-4S  05-0690 (4) 772.0 Watts 216.0 Watts 64” 14” 5” 13,000
Model Lamp
(Quantity)
Power
Consumption